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Bus B11 El Salto - Lo Marcoleta Go to website

Direction
Pb1632-Antonia Silva / esq. Avenida El Salto — 
Pb1595-Avenida Lo Marcoleta / esq. Pquia. Jesús Obrero

57 stops

Open route schedule

Pb1632-Antonia Silva / esq. Avenida El Salto

Pb1142-Muñoz Gamero / esq. Las Violetas

Pb1143-Muñoz Gamero / esq. María del Pilar

Pb1144-Muñoz Gamero / esq. Avenida Recoleta

Pb307-Avenida Recoleta / esq. Diag. José M. Caro

Pb308-Parada 1 / (M) Einstein

Pb325-Parada 2 / (M) Einstein

Pb1397-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Gabriel Palma

Pb1398-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Fray Luis de La 
Peña

Pb1146-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Emiliano Zapata

Pb1147-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Pedro Donoso V.

Pb1148-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Avenida Dorsal

Pb1149-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Cerro El Carbón

Pb1150-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. El Guanaco

Pb1151-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Cacique Millalauco

Pb1152-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. General Gambino

Pb1153-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Las Torpederas

Pb1154-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Av. Zapadores

Pb1155-Sandino / esq. Diego Silva H.

Pb352-Diego Silva Henríquez / esq. Irma

Route schedule
Pb1632-Antonia Silva / esq. Avenida El Salto — 
Pb1595-Avenida Lo Marcoleta / esq. Pquia. Jesús Obrero

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pb1632-Antonia Silva / esq. Avenida El Salto

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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Pb1157-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Gascuna

Pb1158-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Mauleón

Pb1159-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Pedro Fontova

Pb932-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Rupanco

Pb933-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Puntiagudo

Pb934-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Isabel Carrera

Pb935-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Tokio

Pb936-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Ernesto Ried

Pb937-Parada 2 / (M) Cardenal Caro

Pb234-Av. Independencia / esq. Barranquilla

Pb290-Av. Independencia / esq. Asunción

Pb1894-Parada 7 / (M) Los Libertadores

Pb519-Parada / Barrio Industrial El Cortijo

Pb531-Parada / Pasarela Alcalde Guzmán

Pb469-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Alcalde Guzmán

Pb1531-Av. Américo Vespucio / esq. Lo Campino

Pb571-Lo Campino / esq. Cachagua

Pb591-Lo Campino / esq. Limarí

Pb532-Lo Campino / esq. Carampangue

Pb651-Lo Campino / esq. Av. Manuel A. Matta

Pb1908-Parada 2 / 4 Oriente - Manuel A. Matta

Pb1910-Av. Manuel A. Matta / esq. Pasaje Uno

Pb1914-Parada 5 / (M) Lo Cruzat

Pb1915-Parada 2 / De La Medialuna - Manuel A. Matta

Pb1919-Parada 2 / (M) Plaza Quilicura

Pb1923-Av. Manuel A. Matta / esq. Los Torneros

Pb1925-Av. Manuel A. Matta / esq. Los Limones

Pb1926-Av. Manuel A. Matta / esq. Santa Luisa

Pb1929-Av. Manuel A. Matta / esq. Estero Lucila Godoy



Pb1931-Av. Manuel A. Matta / esq. Estero Venados

Pb1933-Av. Manuel A. Matta / esq. Estero Quilén

Pb1935-Av. Manuel A. Matta / esq. Volcán Llaima

Pb1937-Av. Manuel A. Matta / esq. Volcán Villarrica

Pb1939-Av. Manuel A. Matta / esq. San Luis

Pb599-San Luis / esq. Av. Lo Marcoleta

Pb568-Avenida Lo Marcoleta / esq. Ntra. Sra. del Carmen

Pb1595-Avenida Lo Marcoleta / esq. Pquia. Jesús Obrero



Direction
Pb534-Avenida Lo Marcoleta / esq. Ntra. Sra. del Carmen 
— Pb1184-Muñoz Gamero / esq. Sofía

55 stops

Open route schedule

Pb534-Avenida Lo Marcoleta / esq. Ntra. Sra. del Carmen

Pb574-San Luis / esq. Av. Manuel A. Matta

Pb623-San Luis / esq. Las Garzas

Pb1032-Las Garzas / esq. San Luis

Pb646-San Luis / esq. Av. Manuel A. Matta

Pb1938-Av. Manuel A. Matta / esq. Volcán Villarrica

Pb1936-Av. Manuel A. Matta / esq. Volcán Llaima

Pb1934-Av. Manuel A. Matta / esq. San Enrique

Pb1932-Av. Manuel A. Matta / esq. Estero Venados

Pb1930-Av. Manuel A. Matta / esq. Estero Lucila Godoy

Pb1927-Av. Manuel A. Matta / esq. Gral. San Martín

Pb1924-Av. Manuel A. Matta / esq. José Miguel Carrera

Pb1922-Av. Manuel A. Matta / esq. De la Luna

Pb1920-Parada 3 / (M) Plaza Quilicura

Pb1916-Parada 1 / Arturo Prat - Manuel A. Matta

Pb1911-Parada 3 / (M) Lo Cruzat

Pb1907-Parada 1 / 4 Oriente - Manuel A. Matta

Pb581-Lo Campino / esq. Las Parcelas

Pb467-Lo Campino / esq. Ramón Rosales

Pb1530-Alcalde Guzmán / esq. Av. A. Vespucio

Pb468-Parada / Pasarela Alcalde Guzmán

Pb1000-Parada 5 / (M) Los Libertadores

Pb1160-Huechuraba / esq. Granada

Pb1161-Huechuraba / esq. Albany

Route schedule
Pb534-Avenida Lo Marcoleta / esq. Ntra. Sra. del Carmen 
— Pb1184-Muñoz Gamero / esq. Sofía

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pb534-Avenida Lo Marcoleta / esq. Ntra. Sra. 
del Carmen

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

https://busmaps.com/en/chile/public_transit-line-B11-1299500476-613460548


Pb1162-Huechuraba / esq. Canberra

Pb1163-Huechuraba / esq. Ernesto Ried

Pb1164-Ernesto Ried / esq. Altona

Pb1165-Ernesto Ried / esq. Av. Card. José Mª Caro

Pb967-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Tokio

Pb968-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Tupungato

Pb969-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Puntiagudo

Pb970-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Rupanco

Pb971-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Pedro Fontova

Pb1167-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Mauleón

Pb1168-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Diego Silva H.

Pb366-Diego Silva Henríquez / esq. Inés de Suárez

Pb1169-Sandino / esq. Av. Zapadores

Pb1170-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Isla Negra

Pb1171-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Las Torpederas

Pb1172-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. General Gambino

Pb1173-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Río Rimac

Pb1174-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Río Magdalena

Pb1175-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Texas

Pb1176-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Urmeneta

Pb1177-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Puente Verde

Pb1178-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. 9 de Abril

Pb1179-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Emiliano Zapata

Pb1180-Av. Card. José Mª Caro / esq. Muñoz Gamero

Pb1181-Muñoz Gamero / esq. Avenida Recoleta

Pb307-Avenida Recoleta / esq. Diag. José M. Caro

Pb308-Parada 1 / (M) Einstein

Pb325-Parada 2 / (M) Einstein

Pb1182-Muñoz Gamero / esq. María del Pilar



Pb1183-Muñoz Gamero / esq. Las Violetas

Pb1184-Muñoz Gamero / esq. Sofía

B11 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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